
Administrative Staff Female Male Total
Group A 9 9
Group B 1 14 15
Group C 8 19 27
Group D 5 10 15

Sub Total 14 52 66

Technical Staff Female Male Total
Group A
Group B
Group C 1 1
Group D 3 28 31

Sub Total 3 29 32



S.No Emp ID Department Name Group Gender Designation E-Mail Id
1 MUS2005

Admin(7)

Mr. Sai Krishna Chaitanya Group A M EA to the VC saikrishna.chaitanya@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
2 MUS2006 Mrs. Mopuri Haritha Group C F Coordinator-VC Office haritha.mopuri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
3 1200 Maj. Gen.Sukesh Rakshit Group A M Chief Coordinator-Student Affairs sukesh.rakshit@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
4 MUMS 2076 Mr. C.D. Joseph Group A M Chief Coordinator to Dean(SOM) Joseph.cd@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
5 MUCS 2094 Ms. Sai Sree Pokala F Assistant to Deans saisree.pokala@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
6 MUMS 2159 Ms. Priyanka Singh Raj Group C F Executive Assistant to the Dean Priyanka.raj@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

7 MUS2007
Human Resources(3)

Mr. Brainard Chandrahas Group A M Head – HR Brainard.Chandrahas@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
8 MUS2177 Mr. Anil Kumar Kadali Group B M Sr. Coordinator – HR anil.kadali@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
9 1192 Mr. Shaik Abdul Juned Group C M Coordinator – HR shaik.juned@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

10 MUS2004

Registrar's Office(4)

Mr. Colonel Rajive Chauhan Group A M Registrar rajive.chauhan@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
11 MUS2114 Mr. Paras Gaur Group B M Assistant Registrar paras.gaur@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
12 MUS2023 Mr. Erammagari Anil Kumar Group C M Coordinator AnilKumar.Erammagari@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
13 MUS2024 Mr. Satya Swaroop Pallepogu Group C M Administrative Assistant satyaswaroop.pallepogu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

14 MUS2013

Marketing(22)

Mr. Rakesh Sreedharan Group A M Head Marketing & Admissions rakesh.s@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
15 MUS2015 Mr. Sai Kumar Madasu Group B M Sr. Coordinator SaiKumar.Madasu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
16 MUS2014 Mr. Venkata Ramanaiah Avula Group B M Sr. Coordinator venkata.avula@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
17 MUS2016 Mrs. Sumalatha Dasari Group C F Coordinator sumalatha.dasari@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
18 MUCS 2081 Mr. Gujja Shekar Reddy M Sr. Coordinator gujjashekar.Reddy@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
19 MUS2096 Mrs. Haritha Chebrolu Group C F Coordinator haritha.chebrolu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
20 MUS2097 Ms. Korupala Manuja Group C F Coordinator korupula.manuja@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
21 MUCS2063 Mrs. Tulasamma Thonde F Tele Caller tulasamma.thonde@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
22 MUCS 2079 Mr. T. Naresh M Academic Counsellor naresh.t@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
23 MUCS 2084 Ms. Pullaguri Anusha F Academic Counsellor anusha.pullaguri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
24 MUCS 2095 MD. Juber Khan M Consultant Juber.Khan@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
25 MUCS 2119 Mr. Mandali Vamshi Krishna M Academic Counsellor vamshikrishna.mandali@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
26 MUCS 2125 Ms. Pothagoni Bhargavi F Academic Counsellor bhargavi.pothagoni@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
27 MUCS 2129 Mr. Nareshkumar Karne M Academic Counsellor nareshkumar.narne@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
28 MUS2012 Mr. Ritesh Kumar Jaiswal Group A M Head Marketing & Admissions ritesh.jaiswal@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
29 MUS2018 Mr. Mahesh Chaturvedi Group B M Sr. Coordinator mahesh.chaturvedi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
30 MUS2019 Mr. Ajay Kumar Mishra Group B M Sr. Coordinator ajay.mishra@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
31 MUS2017 Mr. Dibyendu Karmakar Group B M Sr. Coordinator dibyendu.karmakar@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
32 MUS2020 Mr. Akshay Sahni Group C M Coordinator akshay.sahni@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
33 MUCS2087 Ms. Arti Gupta F Academic Counsellor arti.gupta@mahindrauniveristy.edu.in
34 MUCS 2102 Ms. Sugandha Dobhal F Academic Counsellor sugandha.dobhal@mahindrauniveristy.edu.in
35 MUCS2077 Mr. Ashu Diwan M Consultant ashu.diwan@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

36 10073
Placements(3)

Mr. K K Rohatgi M Placement Advisor kamal.rohatgi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
37 1109 Mr. Srinivasa Rao Pamulapati Group A M Placement Officer placementofficer@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
38 1202 Mr. Sudhakar Maloth Group C M Coordinator sudhakar.maloth@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

39 MUS2008

Finance(5)

Mr. Ranjan Sardar Group A M Finance Officer Ranjan.sardar@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
40 MUS2010 Mr. Yelisetti Prasad Group B M Accounts Executive yelisetti.prasad@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
41 MUS2009 Mr. Nagaraja Rao Group B M Accounts Executive nagaraja.m@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
42 MUS 2150 Mr. Malleshwar Rao Kalagatla Group B M Accounts Executive malleshwarrao.kalagatla@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
43 MUS2067 Mr. Jeevana Rao Dubasi Group C M Junior Accounts Executive jeevana.dubasi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

44 MUS2089

Branding & Communication(6)

Ms. Priyanka Sarangi Group B F Manager priyanka.sarangi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
45 MUS2022 Mr. Prathap Katherla Group C M Coordinator prathap.katherla@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
46 MUS2088 Ms. Rithika Chandramouli Group C F Content Writer rithika.chandramouli@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
47 MUS 2126 Mr. Raj Kumar Group C M Graphic Designer raj.kumar@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
48 MUS 2161 Mr. Vaibhav Prakash Kulkarni Group C M Web Designer vaibhav.kulkarni@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
49 MUS2197 Mr. Marey Praneeth Group C M Digital Marketing Executive praneeth.marey@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

50 MUS2011

Corporate Services(6)

Mr. Sudhakar Reddy Vundekode Group A M Head Corporate Services sudhakarreddy.v@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
51 1196 Mr. Digvijai Singh Group B M Sr. Coordinator digvijai.singh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
52 1088 Mrs. Preeti Tiwari Group C F Coordinator preeti.tiwari@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
53 10109 Mr. Mohammed Moinuddin M Consultant Electrical Engineer mohammed.moinuddin@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
54 MUS 2148 Mr. Vittal Gajula Group D M Jr. Coordinator vittal.gajula@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

55 MUS2194

IT(8)

Mr. Naveen Chiguruwada Group B M Senior System Analyst naveen.c@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
56 MUS 2105 Mr. Venkateshwara Rao Buggala Group C M System Administrator venkatesh.buggala@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
57 1213 Mr. Rohith Reddy Akavaram Group C M Software Associate rohith.akavaram@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
58 MUES2053 Mr. Aman Iftekhar Group D M HPC System Administrator aman.iftekhar@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
59 MUS 2113 Mr. Narasimha Naidu Kolla Group C M Network Engineer kn.naidu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
60 1237 Mr. Prekshit Bhargava Group C M Software Associate prekshit.bhargava@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
61 MUS 2163 Mr. Shaik Rafi Group C M System Administrator shaik.rafi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

62 MUS2193

Library(4)

Mr. Srikanth Karnati Group A M Librarian Srikanth.Karnati@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
63 1111 Mr. Sudheer Gudavarthi Group C M Assistant Librarian sudheer.gudavarthi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
64 1236 Mr. Pramit Kumar Dey Group C M Library Assistant pramit.dey@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
65 MUCS 2130 Mr. Lakshay M Library Intern lakshay@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

66 MUS2192 Examination(2)
Mr. Praveen Kumar Padma Group C M Coordinator praveenkumar.padma@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

67 1103 Mr. Siva Kumar Araveeti Group C M Coordinator siva.araveeti@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

68 1217 Research Mr. Yaminidhar Reddy Bhavanam Group B M Research Facilitator yaminidhar.bhavanam@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

69 MUES2179

Lab Assistants(32)

Mr. Prema Kumar Parachuri Group D M Lab Assistant - ME PremaKumar.Paruchuri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
70 MUES2180 Mr. Sri Rang Choubey Group D M Lab Assistant - Chemistry SR.Choubeyv@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
71 MUES2181 Mr. Bhuva Nagendra Singh Chowhan Group D M Lab Assistant - ME Chowhan.BNS@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
72 MUES2182 Mr. Ashish Kumar Roy Group D M Lab Assistant - CSE ashishkumar.roy@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
73 MUES2183 Mr. Debasis Choudhuri Group D M Lab Assistant - Physics Debasis.Choudhuri@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
74 MUES2184 Mr. Dalbir Singh Group D M Lab Assistant - EEE Dalbir.Singh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
75 MUES2185 Mr. Baburam Dash Group D M Lab Assistant - EEE Baburam.Dash@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
76 MUES2186 Mr. Bharat Lal Rai Group D M Lab Assistant - EEE BharatLal.Rai@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
77 MUES2187 Mr. Saroj Kumar Panigrahi Group D M Lab Assistant - Chemistry SarojKumar.Panigrahi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
78 MUES2188 Mr. Akhilesh Pandey Group D M Lab Assistant - EEE Akhilesh.Pandey@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
79 MUES2189 Mr. Ravikrishna Pasumarti Group D M Lab Assistant - Media Ravikrishna.Pasumarti@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
80 MUES2190 Mr. Kopanathi. Nanaji Rao Group D M Lab Assistant - ME NanajiRao.Kopanathi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
81 MUES2191 Mr. Saumendu Bhattacharjee Group D M Lab Assistant - Physics saumendu.bhattacharjee@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
82 MUES2058 Mr. Tapan Kumar Mandal Group D M Lab Assistant - Physics tapankumar.mandal@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
83 MUES2059 Mr. Gopu Madhusudhana Reddy Group D M Lab Technician - ME gopu.madhusudhana@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
84 MUES2054 Mr. Rajesh Yadav Akula Group D M Lab Assistant - EEE rajesh.akula@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
85 MUES2055 Mr. Narendra Mannepalli Group D M Lab Assistant - ME narendra.mannepalli@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
86 MUES2056 Mr. Srinivas Muniganti Group C M Senior Lab Assistant - CSE srinivas.muniganti@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
87 MUES2178 Mr. Rakesh Gowlikar Group D M Lab Assistant - EEE Rakesh.Gowlikar@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
88 MUES2057 Mr. Satyam Naidu Kuriti Group D M Lab Assistant - Civil Satyam.Kuriti@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
89 1135 Mr. Beni Madhab Hazari Group D M Lab Assistant - EEE beni.hazari@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
90 1136 Mr. Ravindra Chary Vadla Group D M Lab Assistant - Physics ravindra.vadla@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
91 1137 Mr. Murgaiah Gurramkonda Group D M Lab Assistant - EEE muragaiah.gurramkonda@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
92 10059 Mrs. Chandrakala Sharma Group D F Lab Assistant - CSE chandrakala.sharma@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
93 1138 Mr. Ramagiri Nageshwar Rao Group D M Lab Assistant - ME ramagiri.nageshwarrao@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
94 1139 Mrs. Bindu Madhavi Teki Group D F Lab Assistant - Civil bindu.teki@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
95 1212 Mr. A.V. Chaitanya Group D M Lab Assistant-Civil chaitanya.av@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
96 1218 Mr. Sreenivasu Baisetti Group D M Lab Assistant - ME sreenivasu.baisetti@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
97 10107 Mr. Babu Pallepogu M Lab Technician - Chemistry babu.pallepogu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
98 MUES2098 Mr. Rajesh Adireddy Group D M Lab Assistant - ME rajesh.adireddy@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
99 MUES 2162 Mrs. Poduru Lakshmi Madhavi Group D F Lab Assistant - CSE lakshmi.madhavi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

100 MUES2196 Mr. Markondaiah Ganji Group D M Lab Assistant - CSE markondaiah.ganji@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

101 1215

Hostel Wardens(14)

Mr. Venugopal Dandu Group B M Consultant venugopala.dandu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
102 10016 Mr. Madan Singh Rajput Group D M Boys Hostel Warden madansingh1460@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
103 1091 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh Group D M Boys Hostel Warden sanjaykumar.singh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
104 1092 Mrs. Sharada Devi Dama Group D F Girls Hostel Warden sharadadevi.dama@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
105 1128 Mr.Kaushal Kumar Singh Group D M Boys Hostel Warden kaushal.singh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
106 1140 Mr.Ashok Kumar Gupta Group D M Boys Hostel Warden ashok.gupta@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
107 1141 Mr.Awadh Kishore Singh Group D M Boys Hostel Warden awadh.singh@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
108 1144 Mrs. Sandhya Seerlancha Group D F Girls Hostel Warden sandhya.seerlancha@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
109 1145 Mr. Bhola Shankar Panth Group D M Boys Hostel Warden bhola.panth@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
110 1181 Mr. Satyanarayana Prasad Group D M Boys Hostel Warden satyanarayana.prasad@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
111 1182 Mr. Grandhe Venugopal Group D M Boys Hostel Warden venugopal.grandhe@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
112 1183 Mrs. Grandhe Sravani Group D F Girls Hostel Warden sravani.grandhe@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
113 1184 Mrs. Maheshwari Jadhav Group D F Girls Hostel Warden maheshwari.jadhav@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
114 1185 Mr. Ravikanth Raju Nadimpally Group D M Boys Hostel Warden ravikanth.nadimpally@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

115 MUCS2060

Clinic(5)

Dr. Aruna Basireddy F Visiting Doctor aruna.basireddy@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
116 10115 Dr. Kashati Ramu M Resident University Doctor kashati.ramu@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
117 10097 Mr. Ravi Teja V M Male - Nurse ravitejavinucool@gmail.com
118 10057 Mrs. Sindhu Rayi Group D F Female - Nurse sindhu.rayi@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
119 10125 Ms. Kummari Lavanya F Female - Nurse kummari.lavanya@mahindrauniversity.edu.in

120 1093
Physical Trainers(3)

Mr. Srinivasa Raju Manthena Group D M Physical Training Instructor sreenivasaraju.manthena@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
121 10058 Mrs. Saritha Mididham F Yoga Instructor yoga@mahindrauniversity.edu.in
122 10078 Mr. Ravi Kumar P M Gym Coach peddagollaravikumar16@gmail.com
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